2024 APPLICATION FOR BROOKVIEW CLUB MEMBER CARD

Date of Application	Card No. (Office Use Only)					
PLEASE PRINT CLEARLY						
Name	Date of Birth					
Street Address	City	State	ZIP Code			
Email Address	Home Phone	Cell Phone				

PROOF OF RESIDENCY (TO BE COMPLETED IN PERSON:

Because of the reciprocal pool and golf course privilege agreement between St Louis Park and Golden Valley, permanent residents of both cities qualify for a Brookview Resident Club Member card. **Golden Valley/St Louis Park residents and all new Senior Club Members must provide proof of residency or age, in person:**

☐ Drivers License	Utility Bill	■ Property	Tax Statement
-------------------	--------------	------------	---------------

2024 FEES				
Type of Card	Club Member Fees			
1. Resident Adult Club Member Card	■ \$93.31 tax included			
2. Resident Senior Club Member Card (60 and up)	■ \$60.38 tax included			
3. Resident Junior Club Member Card (ages 4-17)	■ \$49.40 tax included			
4. Non-Resident Adult Club Member Card	■ \$137.22 tax included			
5. Non-Resident Senior Club Member Card (60 and up)	□ \$98.80 tax included			
6. Non-Resident Junior Club Member Card (ages 4-17)	□ \$54.89 tax included			
7. Par 3 Club Member Card	□ \$38.42 tax included			
8. Season Locker	■ \$131.73 tax included			
9. MGA Association Membership with Club Member Card (includes handicap) Please list 2023 GHIN# Please list 2023 home course	\$38.42 tax included			
□ Non-Club Member (includes handicap) Please list 2023 GHIN# Please list 2023 home course	□ \$54.89 tax included			
10. Junior Par 3 Season Pass (ages 4-17)	■ \$98.80 tax included			



316 Brookview Parkway S, Golden Valley, MN 55426 • 763-512-2300

brookviewgolf.com

Office Use	Receipt #	Amount Paid	Total Dues